
Month Date Day Opponent Site Time Bus
August 11 Fri ALUMNI GAME H 6:00 PM -
August 17 Thu BIG RAPIDS H 6:45 PM -
August 21 Mon ALLENDALE H 6:45 PM -
August 23 Wed FRUITPORT H 6:45 PM -
August 28 Mon North Muskegon A 6:45 PM 3:30 PM
August 30 Wed Shelby A 5:30 PM 2:45 PM

September 6 Wed Hart A 5:00 PM 3:15 PM
September 9 Sat WMC Invite w/Leland A 3:00 PM SELF
September 11 Mon LUDINGTON H 7:00 PM -
September 13 Wed MONTAGUE H 7:00 PM -
September 18 Mon Orchard View A 5:45 PM 2:20 PM
September 20 Wed MANISTEE H 7:00 PM -
September 25 Mon Spring Lake A 6:45 PM 3:20 PM
September 27 Wed OAKRIDGE H 6:30 PM -

October 2 Mon Fremont A 5:00 PM 4:00 PM
October 4 Wed RAVENNA (SENIOR NIGHT) H 7:00 PM -
October 7 Sat Covenant Christian A 11:00 AM SELF
October 11 Wed 1st ROUND DISTRICTS VS NEWAYGO H 7:00 PM -
October 18 Wed SEMI DISTRICTS TBD VS TBD H 5:00/7:00PM -
October 21 Sat DISTRICT FINALS TBD VS TBD H 2:00 PM -

Month Date Day Opponent Site Time Bus
August 17 Thu BIG RAPIDS H 5:00 PM -
August 21 Mon ALLENDALE H 5:00 PM -
August 23 Wed FRUITPORT H 5:00 PM -
August 28 Mon North Muskegon A 5:00 PM 3:30 PM
August 30 Wed Shelby A 4:00 PM 2:45 PM

September 6 Wed Hart A 5:00 PM 3:15 PM
September 9 Sat WMC Invite w/Leland A 9:00 AM SELF
September 11 Mon LUDINGTON H 5:30 PM -
September 13 Wed MONTAGUE H 5:00 PM -
September 20 Wed MANISTEE H 5:30 PM -
September 25 Mon Spring Lake A 5:00 PM 3:20 PM

October 2 Mon Fremont A 4:00 PM


